
Contact Information for Grocers/Retailers 
March 2020 

 

Kroger -  
King Soopers/City Market, 
Ms. Kelli McGannon,  
303.358.2309,  kelli.mcgannon@kingsoopers.com 
 
Safeway -  
Ms. Kris Staaf,  
303.842.3284, kris.staaf@safeway.com 
 
Target -  
Mr. Kent Wilson,  
703.713.2003, Kent.Wilson@target.com 
 
Walmart -  
Mr. Ryan Irsik,  
479.715.1213, ryan.irsik@walmart.com 
 
PetSmart -  
Mr. Michael Kuehn, General Counsel,  
623.587.2521, MKuehn@petsmart.com 
 
Walgreens -  
Mr. Donovan Pepper,  
847.769.8548, donovan.pepper@walgreens.com 
 
Best Buy -  
Ms. Karin Holt,  
612.393.4090, Karin.Holt@bestbuy.com 
 
Kum & Go - 
Mr. Jason Bassett,  
515.457.6099, Jason.Bassett@kumandgo.com 
 
Home Depot - 
Mr. John Dillon,  
301.758.1580, John_J_Dillon@homedepot.com 
  
Lowe’s -  
Mr. Ben Pearlman,  
617.515.2603, Ben.Pearlman@lowes.com 
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